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MAJSTROVSTVA SLOVENSKEJ REPUBLIKY

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN

SALA
SAT 25 FEB 2017, START TIME 09:30

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Rem.
No Stage
1 1127 TUZINSKY V8C 312 61.2 81.2 101.6 121.2 142.2 163.1 184.1 204.7
Juraj 84 DUKLA 103 101 106 98 9.7 108 104 10.8 106
BA,:ISK 103 94 94 106 99 102 105 102 10.0
A 10.6 10.5
BYSTR
ICA
2 1112 KOPP SKP- 305 61.5 81.5 100.7 119.8 139.3 159.5 178.6 198.5
Pavol 78 BRATI 99 104 97 95 95 99 104 107 9.1
SLAVA 104 98 103 97 96 96 98 84 108
ISCP- 165 108
BRATI : :
SLAVA
3 1105 ERNST GAJAR 30.7 58.4 78.7 99.0 118.3 138.7 157.6 176.9
Stefan 67 Y 98 94 97 102 91 97 82 105
10.8 9.2 106 101 102 107 107 88
101 9.1
4 1108 HARSANY SKP- 295 57.4 76.0 95.8 1159 136.2 154.1
Juraj 79 BRATI 99 91 89 96 102 95 78
SLAVA 100 93 97 102 99 108 10.1
96 95
5 1101 BALAZ v8C 283 574 771 97.9 118.0 135.7
Peter 95 DUKLA 107 92 94 104 100 7.1
BA,:ISK 82 109 10.6 104 101 10.6
A 94 87
BYSTR
ICA
6 1125 SLANICAN SKP- 256 547 746 93.3 111.1
Marian 82 MARTI 10.0 99 9.8 99 85
N 80 101 101 88 93
76 9.1
7 1102 BARANCIK POBYS 28.6 58.2 74.0 88.1
Ivan 74 - . 101 101 85 68
P(SDXQZ 98 94 73 73
gystR &7 1041
ICA
8 1119 OBLOZINSKY SALA  26.6 55.1 73.7
Tomas 76 84 104 107
94 88 79
88 93
Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
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MAJSTROVSTVA SLOVENSKEJ REPUBLIKY

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR and KADET

SALA
SAT 25 FEB 2017, START TIME 09:30

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Rem.
No Stage
1 1132 KOSTUR vS8C  30.7 60.0 80.8 102.0 122.0 141.2 160.7 179.9 198.2
Marek 98 DUKLA 103 96 10.8 103 103 99 96 103 97
BA&SK 106 93 100 109 97 93 99 89 86
A 9.8 104
BYSTR
ICA
2 1131 KASALA SKP- 29.3 59.9 80.0 98.2 117.0 136.2 157.1 173.5 193.4
Stefan 98 BRATI 97 102 102 86 97 86 101 92 96
SLAVA 95 101 99 96 91 106 108 7.2 103
10.1  10.3
3 1139 STEFKOVIC S8S  29.0 585 752 94.2 114.5 134.0 153.0 172.3
Samuel 00 LESN. 106 96 78 91 102 102 97 104
SKS;-A 85 105 89 99 101 93 93 89
HRAD 99 94
OK
4 1135 STOJKA 8SKP- 29.3 58.0 759 94.3 113.5 133.7 152.1
Patrik 98 SKALI 103 89 99 90 101 98 86
CA/ 87 103 80 94 91 104 98
SCP- 103 95
BRATI : .
SLAVA
5 1133 KUNZ SOLIV 27.4 543 724 932 111.5 127.2
Tomas 97 AR - 96 9.0 7.9 103 101 84
PR\E/SO 98 72 102 105 82 73
8.0 107
6 1136 SULEK MSSK- 265 525 737 93.6 110.8
Filip 98 ZIAR 79 97 105 97 96
NAD 94 83 107 102 76
HRON o o
oM . .
7 1134 ROSINA S8S 295 594 76.8 93.2 SO
Martin 98 LESN. 105 102 84 9.1
SKOLA 95 99 90 73
- LIP. 95 938
HRAD : :
OK
8 1137 FUCELA S8S  28.8 53.7 70.1
Martin 99 LESN.  10.2 8.6 8.6
SK|_C|)|I5A 98 76 78
HRAD 88 87
OK

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 339B8247
Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
o) Athlete eliminated by Shoot-
off for tie
Version of 25 FEB 2017, 13:48 F1000001A2502171330.1.AP60JM.0.001.pdf 201E 2 Page 1 of 1
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MAJSTROVSTVA SLOVENSKEJ REPUBLIKY

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

SALA
SAT 25 FEB 2017

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Rem.
No Stage
1 1212 MICHALKOVA PUCH 29.3 59.2 78.6 97.5 116.5 1351 154.9 174.5 193.5
Katarina 83 ov 95 100 89 93 100 95 99 90 86
100 103 105 96 9.0 91 99 106 104
98 96
2 1204 JEZKOVA §SK 262 56.3 741 93.5 113.2 132.0 150.1 168.2 188.5
Jitka 91 MESTA 79 90 87 95 96 90 94 90 98
MA'RTI 98 104 91 99 101 98 87 91 105
N 85 107
3 1211 MARHULIKOVA SKP- 284 567 769 929 112.2 131.5 146.9 166.6
Gabriela 78 PRESO 105 95 101 79 90 87 98 101
V-
" 86 95 101 81 103 106 56 96
SEKCO
93 93
\Y
4 1201 GAJANOVA SKP- 28.8 554 755 93.4 110.6 131.1 146.8
Lenka 82 BRATI 95 96 108 91 94 106 84
SLAVA' 94 82 93 88 78 99 73
102 88
5 1215 SIMEKOVA SKP- 28.2 53.8 722 91.3 110.6 126.2
Zuzana 80 BRATI 88 95 95 95 104 64
SLAVA 108 87 89 96 89 92
86 74
6 1209 KUCOVA SSK 269 556 741 93.3 109.4
Katarina 64 MESTA 9.6 8.6 8.6 9.0 8.2
MA'RTI 79 103 99 102 79
94 98
N
7 1214 NAGYOVA EDISO 28.5 531 71.9 90.2
Alexandra 96 VN / 9.3 50 102 79
SSAPT'I 87 99 86 104
SLAVA 105 97
8 1208 KOCH SKP- 269 53.1 70.9
Barbora 88 BRATI 77 101 9.2
SLAVA 104 77 86
91 84

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 74FF9FD9
Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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MAJSTROVSTVA SLOVENSKEJ REPUBLIKY

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR and KADET

SALA
SAT 25 FEB 2017, START TIME 11:30

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Rem.
No Stage
1 1218 ERNSTOVA GAJAR 27.3 574 752 95.8 116.4 136.6 155.3 174.6 192.9
Samuela 97 Y/ 10.1 108 89 106 10.0 100 100 9.8 89
SCP - 99 101 89 100 106 102 87 95 94
BRATI o o,
SLAVA : :
2 1220 MARSALKOVA SAV- 28.3 56.8 752 925 109.0 128.1 147.6 168.7 189.2
Martina 98 BRATI 79 94 84 83 103 87 92 106 109
SLAVA 98 93 100 90 62 104 103 105 96
106 9.8
3 1222 SEBESTOVA SKP- 294 516 715 91.4 109.8 129.8 149.1 165.8
Karolina 97 MARTI 91 49 92 93 98 103 91 65
N 98 83 107 106 86 97 10.2 10.2
105 9.0
4 1226 DURANOVA SARIS 27.0 525 71.9 89.7 108.6 127.1 143.4
Ivana 00 SKE 93 77 97 84 82 90 74
'\ﬁfNHﬁ 98 93 97 94 107 95 89
79 85
5 1230 PETKOVA SPISS 25.8 547 68.6 86.4 1057 126.1
Dominika 00 KA 79 95 59 88 93 99
N\?EVSA 98 99 80 90 100 105
81 95
6 1227 CHODELKOVA Z0 223 46.8 658 85.6 101.8
Maria 99 SZTS,- 94 101 94 97 82
HS()SF:(K 71 89 96 101 80
v 58 55
7 1221 PEKAROVA VvEC 289 549 71.2 85.1
Julia 97 DUKLA 10.1 9.0 77 94
B;ng 96 85 86 45
ICA 92 85
8 1219 KANIAKOVA SKP- 259 48.1 63.2
Katarina 97 BRATI 7.7 8.0 8.6
SLAVA 89 70 65
93 7.2

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 635E4817
Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Version of 25 FEB 2017, 15:48 F0000001A2502171530.1.AP40JW.0.001.pdf 201E 4 Page 1 of 1
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Podujatie:
Miesto:

Majstrovstva Slovenskej republiky
Datum: 25. 2. 2017

Sala

Por. IDNo SSZ Priezvisko

VzPi 60 - muzi (...., 1996)

F  S05/05128
S06/06042
F  S02/02498
F  s17/14022
F  s01/01357
F  S15/12969
F  S05/05427
F  $23/16665
9  809/07912
10 S16/13388
11 S05/05341
12 S00/00342
13 S10/08767
14 S14/11884
15  s01/01769
16  S00/00385
17  S19/14764
18  S03/03455
19 S08/07465
20 S17/14007
21 $23/16585
22 S16/13729
23 S15/12940
24 S01/01505
25 S21/15398
- S06/05673
- S10/09294
- S09/07851

KOPP
TUZINSKY
ERNST
BALAZ
BARANCIK
SLANICAN
HARSANY
OBLOZINSKY
DANIEL
KORINEK
CECH
MLYNARCIK
HORNACEK
VAJA
ZBOROVJAN
VARGA
POLAK
MOTYCKA
ONDRASOVIC
KRIVDA JURKO
HANTAK
SKYVA
SLAMINKA
JURKACEK
RACEK

MIKUS

HABUDA
HORNACEK

D:\Rok2017kul\Sutaze 17\Vysledky 17\MSR_Sala 20170226

25.2.2017

meno

Pavol
Juraj
Stefan
Peter
Ivan
Marian
Juraj
Tomas
Lukas
Jan
Libor
Peter
Juraj
Véclav
Peter
Pavol
Jakub
Pavel
Radoslav
Richard
Radovan
Martin
Stanislav
Pavol

Branislav
Imrich
Peter
Martin

R.n.

Vysledkova listina

CSSK Klub

Rekord: 587/204,9 /1 726

1978
1984
1967
1995
1974
1982
1979
1976
1987
1992
1978
1969
1979
1973
1966
1971
1995
1965
1974
1981
1985
1993
1991
1957

1973
1979
1982
1982

MT0207
BB0037
BHO0143
BB0037
PX0152
MT0207
BAO117
GA0093
BAO117
BAO117
MT0207
SN0049
S10303
BBO111
BAO117
BAO117
BAO163
MT0207
MT0029
P0O0020
PX0266
BAO117
BAO117
BAO117

NZ0142

TO0167

BAO117
S10303

SKP - Martin / SCP - Bratislava
VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica
Gajary

VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica
POBYS - Povazska Bystrica
SKP - Martin

SKP - Bratislava

Sala

SKP - Bratislava / SCP - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Martin

Spisska Nova Ves

SSKP - Skalica

URPIN - Banska Bystrica

SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Bratislava

Jarovce / SCP - Bratislava

SKP - Martin

SSK mesta - Martin

Sarigské Michalany

Puachov

SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Bratislava

Banov
Chrabrany

SKP - Bratislava
SSKP - Skalica

126

97 96
95 95
94 97
97 93
93 93
95 94
92 94
95 92
88 97
93 89
89 93
89 94
94 91
94 95
91 91
91 92
88 91
92 89
94 92
93 90
91 89
94 90
93 89
89 91
86 92
vzdal
ospravedlneny
ospravedlneny

97
93
96
95
93
93
95
93
95
96
94
93
92
93
92
93
93
93
91
87
89
87
87
83
89

96
94
97
94
96
92
91
97
95
97
96
93
92
88
95
90
92
91
92
91
88
86
87
86
88

98
97
91
95
94
93
93
90
95
95
96
94
92
91
93
94
91
93
87
91
89
93
89
93
87

96
96
94
92
94
95
96
94
91
89
90
91
92
92
87
88
92
89
89
91
94
90
90
92
91

z

580
570
569
566
563
562
561
561
561
559
558
554
553
553
549
548
547
547
545
543
540
540
535
534
533

DruZstva

25.2.2017
15:25



Por.

IDNo SSZ  Priezvisko

S00/00032 MATUSKA
S02/03285 MIZAK
S23/16548 SATEK

VzPi 60 - juniori (1997, 1998)

F s21s877 KOSTUR
s25/17282  ROSINA

F  s1907839 STOJKA

F 2014910 KUNZ

F  s2416956 KASALA

F s316376 SULEK
VzPi 60 - kadeti (1999, 2000)

F s2617840 STEFKOVIC

F sonssn1 FUCELA

1 s2316312 KLIMENT
VzPi 40 - Zeny (....., 1996)

F  sionssss SIMEKOVA

soin15s11 KUCOVA

F  sisinzess GAJANOVA

F sn8313 JEZKOVA

F si311173 KOCH

F  so606231 MICHALKOVA
F soioizss MARHULIKOVA
F  s1906006 NAGYOVA

9 sosns076 MIKEROVA

10 s2166711 ZEMCAKOVA
11 soi02311 SINDLEROVA
12 soonodss KHUEBACHOVA
13 si00se63 GRUBEROVA
14 s2618314 JEZKOVA

15 siioi3s HUSAROVA

16 sis12747 JURKOVICOVA
17  s21/15509 LABIKOVA

D:\Rok2017kul\Sutaze 17\Vysledky 17\MSR_Sala 20170226

25.2.2017

meno

Martin
Jozef
Rastislav

Marek
Martin
Patrik

Tomas
Stefan
Filip

Samuel
Martin

Daniel

Zuzana
Katarina
Lenka
Jitka
Barbora
Katarina
Gabriela
Alexandra
Alena
Jana
Ingrid
Martina
Marianna
Jaroslava
Alzbeta

Dana
Maria

R.n.
1972

1977
1991

C. SSK
BA0117

PO0018
KE0002

Klub

SKP - Bratislava
Drienov
PODHRADOVA - Kosice

Rekord: 579/192,8 /1 715

1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998

BB0037
LMO0285
S10303
PO0016
BAO117
ZHO0318

VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica
SSS Lesn. kola - Lip. Hradok
SSKP - Skalica / SCP - Bratislava
SOLIVAR - Presov

SKP - Bratislava

MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom

Rekord: 573 /192,1/1 684

2000
1999
2000

LMO0285
LMO0285
LMO0285

SSS Lesn. 8kola - Lip. Hradok
SSS Lesn. kola - Lip. Hradok
SSS Lesn. 8kola - Lip. Hradok

Rekord: 385/201,4/1 104

1980
1964
1982
1991
1988
1983
1978
1996
1979
1982
1976
1974
1976
1993
1987

1986
1975

BAO117
MT0029
BAO117
MT0029
BAO117
PX0266
PO0028
BA0362
S10303
SN0426
BAO117
BAO117
ZHO0318
MT0029
PX0266

S10303
KE0002

SKP - Bratislava

SSK mesta - Martin

SKP - Bratislava / SCP Bratislava
SSK mesta - Martin

SKP - Bratislava

Puachov

SKP - Presov - Sekéov
EDISON / SCP - Bratislava
SSKP - Skalica

SPISAN - Spisska Nova Ves
SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Bratislava

MSK - Ziar nad Hronom
SSK mesta - Martin

Pachov

SSKP - Skalica
PODHRADOVA - Kogice

1. 2.
ospravedlneny
ospravedlneny
ospravedlneny

97 95
91 92
91 91
97 90
92 88
86 84
89 85
86 90
91 83
96 93
90 95
87 96
92 95
91 93
88 88
87 91
89 89
91 86
88 90
89 92
88 87
86 91
87 84
81 89
84 83
ospravedlnena

91
93
89
90
90
87

85
87
83

90
92
89
89
91
92
92
91
89
89
87
89
86
88
87
71

93
90
93
89
94
88

83
88
78

89
90
94
90
90
95
92
87
89
87
86
90
90
87
82
82

93
96
91
89
90
80

90
82
86

94
91
94
87
86
90

93
82
85

z

563
553
549
542
540
515

525
515
506

368
367
366
366
365
363
362
356
355
354
354
354
353
346
339
326

DruZstva

25.2.2017
15:25



Por.

IDNo SSZ  Priezvisko

VzPi 40 - juniorky (1997, 1998)

F
F
F
F
F

S26/18210
S20/14977
S21/15375
S23/16648
S23/16302

MARSALKOVA
PEKAROVA
ERNSTOVA
KANIAKOVA
SEBESTOVA

VzPi 40 - kadetky (1999, 2000)

F

© 0 0 & L A~ ™ o

S25/17257
S23/16268
S20/14877
S23/16303
S21/15690
S26/17836
S23/16282

S23/16289
S23/16596

DURANOVA
PETKOVA
CHODELKOVA
DUJSIKOVA
BRUNNEROVA
KNIZKOVA
BOHACOVA
SEMANOVA
KANIAKOVA

VzPi 40 - seniori (....., 1971)

1

O 0 3 N U W N

e e S

S00/01048
S01/02199
S00/01076
S26/18315
S00/00325
S09/07841
S01/01843
S00/00562
S10/08664
S14/11941
S02/02458
S00/01042
S03/03417
S10/09257

BURIAN
DANAJ
RICHTER
JANOSTAK
BERNAT
ADAMY
HALMO
SVANA
GRUBER
HANAK
VYBOH
IHRING
PEKAR
LIETAVEC

D:\Rok2017kul\Sutaze 17\Vysledky 17\MSR_Sala 20170226

25.2.2017

meno

Martina
Jalia
Samuela
Katarina

Karolina

Ivana
Dominika
Maria
Adela
Anna
Lenka
Jarmila

Veronika
Jana

Rostislav
Frantisek
Ferdinand
Stefan
Emil
Lubomir
Milos
Frantisek
Marian
Dionyz
Jan
Karol
Pavel

FrantiSek

R.n.

CSSK Klub

Rekord: 379 /190,3 /1 104

1998
1997
1997
1997
1997

BA0001
BB0037
BAO117
BAO117
MT0207

SAV - Bratislava

VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica
SKP - Bratislava / SCP Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Martin

Rekord: 379/190,3 /1 104

2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999

2000
1999

PO0020
SN0049
ZA0444
S10303
BAO0117
LM0285
PO0016

PO0020
BAO117

Sarigské Michalany

Spisska Nova Ves

SK - Horky

SSKP - Skalica

SKP - Bratislava

SSS Lesn. 8kola - Lip. Hradok
SOLIVAR - Presov

Sarigské Michal'any
SKP - Bratislava

Rekord: 372 /-/1 082

1964
1951
1946
1961
1960
1955
1962
1964
1952
1947
1962
1954
1960
1954

BBO111
BAO117
BAO117
MT0029
S10303
S10303
TOO0167
TT0257
ZHO0318
BAO117
ZV0097
ZHO0318
BBO111
MT0029

URPIN - Banska Bystrica
SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Bratislava

SSK mesta - Martin
SSKP - Skalica

SSKP - Skalica
Chrabrany

SKP - Trnava

MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
SKP - Bratislava
STRIEBORNIK - Zvolenskd Slatina
MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
URPIN - Banska Bystrica

SSK mesta - Martin

91 93
93 93
90 93
84 84
84 81
88 85
85 85
84 83
85 78
78 86
76 83
86 76
68 83
ospravedlnena
94 93
91 94
91 91
89 89
90 94
90 92
93 92
89 90
88 88
89 88
88 88
84 92
81 92
91 87

93
91
92
86
86

87
86
82
83
78
82
76
74

90
88
92
91
92
87
86
86
91
90
88
91
92
90

94
90
87
86
83

89
87
84
84
85
79
79
75

90
93
92
93
86
91
88
93
89
89
91
88
90
85

z

371
367
362
340
334

349
343
333
330
327
320
317
300

367
366
366
362
362
360
359
358
356
356
355
355
355
353

DruZstva

25.2.2017
15:25



Por.

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
40
38
39
39

IDNo SSZ

S02/03344
S14/12306
S02/02369
S01/02052
S10/08840
S00/01039
S13/11288
S25/17192
S01/02087
S24/16750
S00/01038
S00/00662
S19/14775
S08/07773
S00/00284
S08/07454
S04/04401
S01/01532
S00/00838
S11/09538
S26/17881

S23/16502
S07/06543
S00/01068
S00/00407
S00/01191
S12/10382

Priezvisko
PAZURIK
RYBAR
CANIGA
TOMASKIN
PERINA
LACKY
BACIAK
VARGA
BUCAK
MARTINKA
ZSIGA
GALL
LIPTAK
MAGLOCKY
NEMETHY
KOSTAL
HORNACEK
VALASIK
MIKLAS
NEMEC
PALES
MUDRY
CECH
HOFFMAN
PICHA

VALVODA
ZIKLA

VzPi 60 - muzi druzstva

1

S17/14022
S22/15877
S06/06042

BALAZ
KOSTUR
TUZINSKY

D:\Rok2017kul\Sutaze 17\Vysledky 17\MSR_Sala 20170226

25.2.2017

meno

Peter
Miloslav
Bohumil
Pavel
Lubos
Antonin
Ladislav
Jozef
Marian
Josef
Eduard
Igor
Ondrej
Michal
Peter
Jozef
Miroslav
Jozef
Igor
Rudolf
Jozef

Vladimir
Libor
Jozef
Edmund
Josef
Anton

Peter
Marek

Juraj

R.n.

1967
1965
1952
1960
1965
1959
1951
1969
1964
1951
1963
1946
1969
1967
1943
1948
1953
1950
1963
1959
1951

1959
1954
1952
1950
1963
1970

C. 8sKk
S10303
BA0117
TO0381
VKO0146
ZHO0318
BA0117
MT0207
VKO0146
PO0020
GA0093
ZV0097
TN0084
ZHO0318
BA0117
MT0029
NI0042
S10303
BA0117
GA0093
BA0161
MT0029

BHO0143
MT0207
ZV0097
BAO117
MT0029
NI0370

Klub

SSKP - Skalica

SKP - Bratislava

Norovce

Pribelce

MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom

SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Martin

Pribelce

Sarigské Michalany

Sala

STRIEBORNIK - Zvolenskd Slatina
Nové Mesto nad Vahom

MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom

SKP - Bratislava

SSK mesta - Martin

Mojmirovce

SSKP - Skalica

SKP - Bratislava

Sala

DANUBIUS DOMINI - Bratislava
SSK mesta - Martin

Gajary

SKP - Martin

STRIEBORNIK - Zvolenskd Slatina
SKP - Bratislava

SSK mesta - Martin
Zbehy

Rekord: 587 /204,9 /1 726

1995
1998
1984

BB0037
BB0037
BB0037

VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica
VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica
VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica

90 86
83 91
87 85
85 85
86 90
89 84
88 85
84 90
86 85
87 81
87 83
82 82
85 83
83 81
83 86
79 86
85 81
87 80
81 74
77 80
76 79
72 73
ospravedlneny
ospravedlneny
ospravedlneny
ospravedlneny
ospravedlneny
97 93
97 95
95 95

91
87
86
87
86
92
91
87
85
87
86
87
82
84
85
82
84
85
79
79
78
81

95
91
93

86
89
92
92
86
83
82
83
86
86
85
87
87
86
80
85
80
75
89
83
85
82

94
93
94

95
93
97

92
94
96

z

353
350
350
349
348
348
346
344
342
341
341
338
337
334
334
332
330
327
323
319
318
308

566
563
570

DruZstva

1699

25.2.2017
15:25



Por. IDNo SSZ Priezvisko

$09/07912 DANIEL
2 sosi05128 KOPP
s191476¢4 POLAK

s0s05341 CECH
3 soyomss MOTYCKA
s1512969 SLANICAN

s1613729 SKYVA
4  si1512940 SLAMINKA
$00/00385 VARGA

VzPi 60 - juniori druZzstva
s23/16312  KLIMENT
1 s2517282 ROSINA
s26/17840 STEFKOVIC

VzPi 40 - Zeny druZstva
2618313 JEZKOVA
1 s2ens3i4 JEZKOVA
soinisii KUCOVA

s0000466 KHUEBACHOVA
2 si3n1173 KOCH
0102311 SINDLEROVA

$2115600 BRUNNEROVA
3 s23166es KANIAKOVA
s10/08548 SIMEKOVA

$2316303 DUJSIKOVA
4 sisn2ier JURKOVICOVA
s0808076 MIKEROVA

VzPi 40 - kadetky druZstva
231622 BOHACOVA
1 s2517257 DURANOVA
231629 SEMANOVA

D:\Rok2017kul\Sutaze 17\Vysledky 17\MSR_Sala 20170226
25.2.2017

meno
Lukas
Pavol
Jakub

Libor
Pavel

Marian

Martin
Stanislav

Pavol

Daniel
Martin

Samuel

Jitka
Jaroslava

Katarina

Martina
Barbora
Ingrid
Anna
Katarina

Zuzana

Adela
Dana
Alena

Jarmila
Ivana

Veronika

R.n.

1987
1978
1995

1978
1965
1982

1993
1991
1971

CS8SK Klub

BAO117 SCP - Bratislava
MTO0207 SCP - Bratislava
BA0163 SCP - Bratislava

MT0207 SKP - Martin
MT0207 SKP - Martin
NO0342 SKP - Martin

BA0117 SKP - Bratislava
BA0117 SKP - Bratislava
BA0117 SKP - Bratislava

Rekord: 579/192,8 /1 715

2000
1998
2000

LMO0285 SSS Lesn. §kola - Lip. Hradok
LM0285 SSS Lesn. §kola - Lip. Hradok
LMO0285 SSS Lesn. §kola - Lip. Hradok

Rekord: 385/201,4/1 104

1991
1993
1964

1974
1988
1976

1999
1997
1980

2000
1986
1979

MT0029 SSK mesta - Martin
MT0029 SSK mesta - Martin
MT0029 SSK mesta - Martin

BAO117 SKP - Bratislava "A"
BA0117 SKP - Bratislava "A"
BAO117 SKP - Bratislava "A"

BAO117 SKP - Bratislava "B"
BA0117 SKP - Bratislava "B"
BAO117 SKP - Bratislava "B"

SI0303  SSKP - Skalica
SI0303  SSKP - Skalica
SI0303  SSKP - Skalica

Rekord: 379/190,3 /1 104

1999
2000
2000

PO0016 SOLIVAR - Presov
P00020  Sarisské Michalany
PO0020  Sarisské Michalany

88
97
88

89
92
95

94
93
91

91
91
89

92
87
90

88
91
89

78
84
96

85
84
91

86
88
68

97
96
91

93
89
94

90
89
92

83
92
85

95
84
95

87
93
92

86
84
93

78
83
86

76
85
83

95
97
93

94
93
93

87
87
93

83
93
85

89
88
92

89
91
87

78
86
90

83
71
89

76
87
74

95
96
92

96
91
92

86
87
90

78
90
83

90
87
90

90
90
86

85
86
89

84
82
89

79
89
75

95
98
91

96
93
93

93

89
94

86
96
90

91
96
92

90
89
95

90

90
88

85
91
93

z

561
580
547

558
547
562

540
535
548

506
553
525

366
346
367

354
365
354

327
340
368

330
326
355

317
349
300

DruZstva

1688

1667

1623

1584

1079

1073

1035

1011

966

25.2.2017

15:25



Por. IDNo SSZ Priezvisko

VzPi 40 - seniori (....., 1971)

S00/01048
1 S10/08664
S00/01042

S09/07841
2 S00/00325
S02/03344

S14/11941
3 S00/01076
S14/12306

S26/18315
4 S10/09257
S00/00284

S03/03417
5 S01/02052
S25/17192

S10/08840
6 S02/02458
S00/01038

BURIAN
GRUBER
IHRING

ADAMY
BERNAT
PAZURIK

HANAK
RICHTER
RYBAR

JANOSTAK
LIETAVEC
NEMETHY
PEKAR
TOMASKIN
VARGA

PERINA
VYBOH
ZSIGA

PHK: Ing. Jan KULICH, ISSF A 3329/ A 029

HR: Ing Josef VALVODA, ISSF A 3341/ A 023

D:\Rok2017kul\Sutaze 17\Vysledky 17\MSR_Sala 20170226

25.2.2017

meno

Rostislav
Marian
Karol
Lubomir
Emil
Peter
Dionyz
Ferdinand
Miloslav

Stefan
FrantiSek

Peter

Pavel
Pavel
Jozef
Lubos
Jan
Eduard

R.n.

C. SSK

Klub

Rekord: 372 /-/1 082

1964
1952
1954

1955
1960
1967

1947
1946
1965

1961
1954
1943

1960
1960
1969

1965
1962
1963

BBO111
ZHO0318
ZHO0318

S10303
S10303
S10303

BAO117
BAO117
BAO117

MTO0029
MT0029
MTO0029

BBO111
VKO0146
VKO0146

ZHO0318
ZV0097
ZV0097

KV SSZ Banska Bystrica "A"
KV SSZ Banska Bystrica "A"
KV SSZ Banska Bystrica "A"

SSKP - Skalica
SSKP - Skalica
SSKP - Skalica

SKP - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava

SSK mesta - Martin
SSK mesta - Martin

SSK mesta - Martin

KV SSZ Banska Bystrica "B"
KV SSZ Banska Bystrica "B"
KV SSZ Banska Bystrica "B"
KV SSZ Banska Bystrica "C"
KV SSZ Banska Bystrica "C"
KV SSZ Banska Bystrica "C"

94
88
84

90
90
90

89
91
83

89
91
83

81
85
84

86
88
87

93
88
92

92
94
86

88
91
91

89
87
86

92
85
90

90
88
83

90
91
91

87
92
91

90
92
87

91
90
85

92
87
87

86
88
86

90
89
88

91
86
86

89
92
89

93
85
80

90
92
83

86
91
85

z

367
356
355

360
362
353

356
366
350

362
353
334

355
349
344

348
355
341

DruZstva

1078

1075

1072

1049

1048

1044

25.2.2017

15:25



MAJSTROVSTVA SLOVENSKEJ REPUBLIKY

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN

SALA
SUN 26 FEB 2017, START TIME 09:00

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Rem.
No Stage
1 2107 HOLKO v8C 29.2 60.1 80.7 101.8 122.6 144.0 164.5 183.3 203.9
Ondrej 96 DUKLA 95 100 104 105 101 105 107 9.0 103
B\_(ng 95 1041 102 10.6 10.7 109 9.8 9.8 10.3
ICA 10.2 10.8
2 2110 MEDVED v8C  29.7 60.4 80.7 102.0 121.4 142.9 163.3 183.0 203.3
Matej 96 DUKLA 102 102 97 109 95 107 100 102 104
-B. 98 10.0 106 104 9.9 108 104 95 99
BYSTR 97 105
ICA : :
3 2101 BALAZ v8C 29.6 59.6 79.5 99.6 120.3 140.4 161.3 180.4
Zoltan 84 DUKLA 99 101 98 106 107 99 105 95
B;{ng 102 96 101 95 100 102 104 96
ICA 9.5 10.3
4 2103 GADEK SKP- 312 625 82.6 102.0 121.6 141.3 161.1
Zdenék 92 BRATI 105 106 100 9.3 101 102 107
SLAVA 104 106 101 101 95 95 9.1
10.3  10.1
5 2114 VANDLIK SKP- 28.8 585 78.7 99.1 119.0 138.7
Ivan 74 MARTI 90 88 95 105 108 96
N 96 103 107 99 91 10.1
10.2 10.6
6 2112 SLIACAN MSK- 293 58.1 78.6 98.8 118.1
Dusan 94 BREZN 101 99 103 9.8 107
0 106 9.8 102 104 86
86 9.1
7 2113 SUCHY SAV- 285 58.0 78.7 97.7
Adam 96 BRATI 9.6 92 103 8.7
SLAVA g6 98 104 103
10.3 105
8 2104 FIALKA SKP- 285 56.7 75.3
Peter 79 PRESO 9 93 9.1
V-
" 97 96 95
SESCO 92 93

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend E5AD3270
Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Version of 26 FEB 2017, 11:47 F1000001A2602171130.1.AR60.0.001.pdf 201E 6 Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



MAJSTROVSTVA SLOVENSKEJ REPUBLIKY

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR and KADET

SALA
SUN 26 FEB 2017, START TIME 09:00

Rk ?l'b Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Rem.
o Stage
1 2116 JANY VS8C 29.7 60.2 80.6 101.0 121.4 141.8 162.6 184.1 203.7
Patrik 97 DUKLA 95 97 102 98 97 98 106 107 94
B;{ng 96 103 10.2 10.6 10.7 10.6 10.2 10.8 10.2
ICA 10.6 10.5
2 2118 SULEK BANSK 29.4 59.7 80.0 99.9 121.1 142.2 1623 1826 202.3
Stefan 98 A 98 10.3 102 101 107 104 102 97 98
SI\I-II-I('DAX 92 105 101 98 105 107 99 106 9.9
104 95
3 2117 LIPOVSKY SALA 305 59.8 79.1 99.8 118.3 138.2 158.6 177.6
Miroslav 98 95 99 89 100 86 100 105 10.1
109 93 104 107 99 99 99 89
10.1  10.1
4 2115 GERVENKA S8KP- 30.7 60.3 80.7 100.4 119.0 139.1 156.3
Denis 97 BRATI 104 99 104 92 93 103 7.1
SLAVA 97 101 100 105 93 98 10.1
106 9.6
5 2132 SZABO ROYAL 30.9 58.6 78.5 98.7 118.1 135.9
Zsolt 00 -, 105 83 98 105 92 92
KR?N'V(')A 100 96 1041 97 102 86
104 9.8
6 2125 MESZAROS ROYAL 30.2 594 789 97.8 116.2
Juraj 99 - 94 104 99 91 89
KF?N'V'OA 106 90 96 98 95
102 9.8
7 2120 BABALA SALA 279 57.7 77.0 94.7
Stanislav 99 88 96 99 7.1
98 106 94 106
93 96
8 2135 VOJTKO SKP- 27.7 556 74.5
Roman 99 PRESO 94 9.3 9.7
V-
, 93 91 92
SEKCO 90 95

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend F983F5B8
Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Version of 26 FEB 2017, 12:39 F1000001A2602171230.1.AR60JM.0.001.pdf 201E 7 Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



MAJSTROVSTVA SLOVENSKEJ REPUBLIKY

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

SALA
SUN 26 FEB 2017, START TIME 11:00

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Rem.
No Stage
1 2206 HYBLEROVA SKP- 299 607 81.0 101.9 122.0 142.2 163.5 183.2 202.2
Jana 91 PRESO 102 95 103 104 104 103 106 9.9 107
S(\Z/F/’ 94 106 100 105 97 9.9 107 9.8 83
BRAT| 103 107
SLAVA
2 2202 DUJAVOVA SARIS 30.2 604 80.7 101.2 121.2 141.1 159.2 179.6 199.5
Katarina 92 SKE 100 93 101 109 9.9 103 94 109 94
I\I/_IK;NH\'(A 105 104 102 96 101 96 87 95 105
9.7 105
3 2213 SKOTKOVA SKP- 301 60.4 80.0 989 118.3 138.8 157.7 178.4
Dominika 93 PRESO 107 101 99 97 102 104 101 10.3
S?:/F/‘ 103 104 97 92 92 101 88 104
BRAT] 91 101
SLAVA
4 2207 CHOVANOVA HRBOL 27.9 584 767 97.5 118.1 137.3 156.9
Lucia 64 TOVA- 90 10.8 10.0 101 10.0 10.1 10.1
sgég 106 106 83 107 106 91 95
OK 83 9.1
5 2210 NOVOSEDLIKOVA v8C 265 57.7 769 97.9 117.6 137.0
Lucia 96 DUKLA 93 108 91 105 100 93
- 84 102 101 105 9.7 10.1
BAESK 8.8 10.2
BYSTR
ICA
6 2216 ZAPRAZNA VISTU 31.0 59.7 79.1 98.0 117.6 SO
Barbora 91 K 103 91 92 96 94
106 99 102 93 10.2
101 9.7
7 2208 JAHVODKOVA VISTU 28.3 56.4 75.3 94.4
Iveta 69 K 96 94 96 89
88 101 93 10.2
99 86
8 2214 VARGOVA PRIBE 27.3 55.0 74.9
Veronika 95 LCE 99 89 104
94 91 95
80 97

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 28FE9539
Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
o) Athlete eliminated by Shoot-
off for tie
Version of 26 FEB 2017, 13:43 F0000001A2602171330.1.AR40.0.001.pdf 201E 8 Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



MAJSTROVSTVA SLOVENSKEJ REPUBLIKY

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR and KADET

SALA
SAT 25 FEB 2017, START TIME 11:00

Rk ?l'b Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Rem.
o Stage
1 2226 STIAVNICKA SKP- 29.7 609 80.9 102.2 122.7 143.1 162.8 183.8 203.7
Ivana 97 BRATI 99 106 103 109 98 103 92 108 97
/Slg'é\p/A 97 98 97 104 107 101 105 102 102
BRAT| 101 10.8
SLAVA
2 2223 MEDVEDOVA MSK- 309 61.4 80.7 100.3 121.2 1421 162.7 181.6 200.9
Jana 98 BREZN 103 101 9.1 100 106 107 99 100 94
o 102 102 102 96 103 102 107 89 99
10.4 10.2
3 2220 HELESICOVA HOLIC 30.2 611 80.7 101.4 121.3 142.3 162.5 181.5
Barbora 98 105 106 9.9 106 100 108 100 86
99 98 97 101 9.9 102 10.2 104
9.8 105
4 2236 SALYOVA SKP- 30.8 60.8 80.9 100.5 121.3 141.6 162.4
Beata 00 BRATI 105 105 99 104 102 10.0 106
SLAVA 97 93 102 92 106 103 10.2
10.6 10.2
5 2221 KLUKNAVSKA TURAN 30.2 60.4 81.0 100.8 120.3 139.5
Julia 98 Y 94 96 108 101 94 94
100 104 98 97 101 98
10.8 10.2
6 2218 BENIKOVA 8G- 300 605 79.1 99.2 118.9
Diana 98 KOSIC 102 99 94 95 92
SEF" 101 103 92 106 105
BRATl 97 103
SLAVA
7 2225 SPISAKOVA SKP- 275 563 74.1 92.3
Kristina 97 PRESO 8.5 95 83 10.0
Vi 84 94 95 82
SCP 106 99
BRATI : :
SLAVA
8 2231 KLIMEKOVA SKP - 9.1 39.6 60.0
Anna 00 PRESO 00 101 102
V-
, 0.0 97 102
SESCO 91 107

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 9FE729F5
Bib No  Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Version of 26 FEB 2017, 14:25 F0000001A2502171400.1.AR40JW.0.001.pdf 201E 9 Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Podujatie:
Miesto:

Por.

IDNo SSZ

Majstrovstva Slovenskej republiky
Datum: 26. 2. 2017

SaPa

Priezvisko

VzPu 60 - mui (..., 1996)

meno

Zoltan
Ondrej
Matej
Zdene€k
Peter
Adam
Dusan
Ivan
Miroslav
Miroslav
Marian
Jaroslav
Daniel

Ivan

Denis
Patrik
Stefan
Miroslav
Alex

Roman
Stanislav
Zsolt
Juraj
Stanislav

Timotej

17\Vysledky 17\MSR_Sala 20170226

F  soo08163 BALAZ

F s1907374 HOLKO

F  si714064 MEDVED

F  saisss0 CADEK

F  so202482 FIALKA

F s:014922 SUCHY

F  sien3ses SLIACAN

F  soin2s1 VANDLIK

9 so4/04850 LACA

10 soo00039 JAHVODKA

11 sor200 CACIK

12 sisin2672 HELESIC

13 so706401 FILKUS

14 sos05317 PRACHAR
VzPu 60 - juniori (1997, 1998)

F s201503 CERVENKA

F s0isis1 JANY

F  so01s152 SULEK

F  sisnzes0 LIPOVSKY

5 s2416753 TOMASKO
VzPu 60 - kadeti (1999, 2000)

F  s2115329 VOJTKO

F s1905387 BABALA

F su417133 SZABO

F  s216175 MESZAROS

5 2316587 HERAK

6 s21115751 MARTON
D:\Rok2017kul\Sutaze _
26.2.2017

R.n.

C. SSK

Vysledkova listina

Klub

Rekord: 627,8 / 208,3 / 1 847,9

1984
1996
1996
1992
1979
1996
1994
1974
1979
1973
1976
1971
1981
1982

BB0037
BB0037
BB0037
BAO117
PO0028
BA0001
BB0119
MT0207
BAO117
BAO117
BAO117
SE0053
BA0001
GA0093

VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica
VSC DUKLA - Banské Bystrica
VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica
SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Presov - Sekéov

SAV - Bratislava

MSK - Brezno

SKP - Martin

SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Bratislava

Holi¢

SAV - Bratislava

Sala

Rekord: 625,9 /208,3 / 1 834,2

1997
1997
1998
1998
1998

BAO117
BB0037
BB0037
GA0093
GA0093

SKP - Bratislava / SCP Bratislava
VSC DUKLA - Banské Bystrica
VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica
Sala

Sara

Rekord: 619,2/202,7 /1 834,2

1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000

PO0028
GA0093
KNO0216
KNO0216
BHO0080
BH0080

SKP - Presov - Sekéov
Sala

ROYAL - Komarno
ROYAL - Komarno
Vistuk

Vistuk

104,8
102,6
104,2
100
100,2
101,3
98,7
99,6
98,7
97,7
97,4
95,8
92,3
94,9

102,7
102,9
102,5
98,3
96,4

102,4
101,5
99.9
100,6
98,5
98,3

103,1
103,1
98,2
103,4
101
101,2
101,1
97
99,1
98,9
97,1
94,8
96,4
86,2

103,9
103,2
102
101.,4
92,8

102
100,2
96,6
100,5
97,1
97,9

103,7
102,9
100
102,4
101,5
99.9
101,5
99,7
98,9
100,3
97,4
97,9
100,7
98

103,3
104,8
101
101,8
95,6

100,5
100,3
100,1

99,5
100,8
101,6

102,3
102,9
101,2
100,9
100,5
98.5
101,1
100,4
99,7
98,1
99
101,7
99,4
94

102,7
100,5
103,1
103,5

96,5

100
101,8
102,3

98,9
100,5
98,8

104,3
103,3
104,8
101,5
101,8
102,2
99,9
100,5
99,9
99,3
98,6
99,5
99,6
97,8

101,4
101,8
101,8
101,8

91,5

102
100,3
102,6

99,8
98,4
98,4

105,1
102,3
103,2
102
101,4
100
99,5
101,7
101,4
98,9
98,5
98
94,8
96,3

104,2
102
993
101,7
96

101,4
99,7
100,8
100,2
98,4
98

623,3
617,1
611,6
610,2
606,4
603,1
601,8
598,9
597,7
593,2
588,0
587,7
583,2
567,2

618,2
615,2
609,7
608,5
568,8

608,3
603,8
602,3
599,5
593,7
593,0

DruZstva

26.2.2017
13:08



Por.

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

VzPu 40 - Zeny (

F

o M T "M T ™ T

—_ = = =
W NN = O

IDNo SSZ

S22/15966
S22/16174
S21/15369
S21/15778
S22/16127
S26/17844
S20/14941
S21/15574

S25/17229
S$19/09296
S22/15960

S12/10272
S18/02796
S15/12654
S19/14767
S14/11898
S00/00107
S11/09602
S19/05916
S20/15259
S19/10242
S19/10323
S01/02121

S27/18342
S06/05722
S00/00552
S14/12149
S11/09435

Priezvisko

SUCHY
MESZAROS
KLC
MOLNAR
ZOLCER
OSVALD
PETECEL
BIMKA

VASEK
PAPAC
SPACEK

HYBLEROVA

NOVOSEDLIKOVA

SKOTKOVA
VARGOVA
DUJAVOVA
JAHVODKOVA
ZAPRAZNA
CHOVANOVA
CSENKEYOVA
ZIDEKOVA
HARINGOVA
NEMECKOVA

HALKOVICOVA
HUDAKOVA
RADACOVSKA
RYBARSKA
VARGOVA

VzPu 40 - juniorky (1997, 1998)

F
F
F

S23/16418
S19/10639
S22/15919

KLUKNAVSKA
STIAVNICKA
BENIKOVA

meno

Libor
Gabriel
Pavol
Patrik
Gabriel
Samuel
Leonard
David

Matej
Marcel
Dominik

Jana
Lucia
Dominika
Veronika
Katarina
Iveta
Barbora
Lucia
Maria
Lenka
Silvia
Monika

Lubomira
Slavomira
Ol'ga
Martina
Lucia

Julia
Ivana

Diana

D:\Rok2017kul\Sutaze 17\Vysledky 17\MSR_Sala 20170226
26.2.2017

R.n.

2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

2000
1999
2000

C. SSK
BA0001
KNO0216
GA0093
KE0060
VKO0146
BH0080
PP0430
SE0089

GA0093
PP0430
SE0089

Klub

SAV - Bratislava
ROYAL - Komarno
Sala

SG - Kogice
Pribelce

Vistuk

Vysoké Tatry
BETA 77 - Holi¢
Sala

Vysoké Tatry
BETA 77 - Holi¢

Rekord: 419,4 / 208,1 / 1 240,6

1991
1996
1993
1995
1992
1969
1991
1964
1977
1996
1996
1969

1989
1994
1957
1993
1989

PO0028
BB0037
PO0028
VKO0146
P0O0020
BHO0080
BH0080
RK0384
BA0001
PO0028
SE0089
BAO117

PO0028
PO0016
BAO117
MTO0207
PO0028

SKP - Presov / SCP - Bratislava
VSC DUKLA - Banské Bystrica
SKP - Presov / SCP - Bratislava
Pribelce

Sarigské Michalany

Vistuk

Vistuk

Hrboltova - Ruzomberok

SAV - Bratislava

SKP - Presov / SCP Bratislava
BETA 77 - Holi¢

SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Presov - Sek&ov
SOLIVAR - Presov
SKP - Bratislava
SKP - Martin

SKP - Presov - Sekéov

Rekord: 419,3/206,9 / 1 229,8

1998
1997
1998

MT0248
BAO117
KE0060

Turany

SKP - Bratislava / SCP - Bratislava

SG - Kosice / SCP - Bratislava

2z5

1. 2.
96,5 97,5
97,2 97,9
97,9 96,3
96,3 98,9
99.4 99,7
96,6 96,7
95,2 98,1
97,1 96,9
85,2 89,4

ospravedlneny
ospravedlneny

103,7 103,5

102,2 99,8

102,5 102,7

100,3  100,7

100,1 98,8
98,9 102,2
98,3 100,9
99,6 98.4
99,6 98,7
95,0 99.9
95,6 95,8
95,8 98,1
89,8 87,5

ospravedlnena
ospravedlnena
ospravedlnena
ospravedlnena

103,7 101,5

102,7 104,0

101,3 102,4

100,1
100,9
97,1
95,8
96,8
95,3
96,9
88,4
92,7

103,3
103,9
101,3
101,6
101,1
98,4
99,8
99,7
101,6
101,1
97,8
96,4
95,6

101,2
97,4
100,8

96

95
98,7
99,2
93,9
96,5
98,1
91,9
95,3

102,5
101,3
100,7
101,2
102,8
101,0
98,9
99.9
97,5
100,4
97,1
93,6
89,9

101,5
103,6
102,5

5.
99.9
97,1
97,2
98,4
93,4
98,8
93,1
91,6
94,5

6.

100,1
99,9
96,6
95,1

100,1
94,9
92,3
94,4

91

z

590,1
588,0
583,8
583,7
583,3
578,8
573,7
560,3
548,1

413,0
407,2
407,2
403,8
402,8
400,5
397,9
397,6
3974
396,4
386,3
383,9
362,8

407,9
407,7
407,0

DruZstva

26.2.2017
13:08



Por.

O 0 3 T o

IDNo SSZ

S20/15295
S21/15589
S19/05055
S17/13992
S19/05929

S23/16544
S19/05330

Priezvisko

MEDVEDOVA
HELESICOVA
SPISAKOVA
OLSAVSKA
KOLAROVSKA

RUSNAKOVA
FRATRIKOVA

VzPu 40 - kadetky (1999, 2000)

F

o N O W A~ W M

S22/16140
S24/16781
S23/16382
S19/12079
S23/16383
S22/16147
S25/17510
S22/15841

KLIMEKOVA
SALYOVA
KYSELOVA
MAZANOVA
OCKOVA
JAKUSOVA
SLAVIKOVA
TREBULOVA

S25/17614 ALZOVA
S21/15748 BOHOSOVA
$25/17213 SEBOVA

VzPu 40 - seniori (....., 1971)

1

O 0 9 N A WL

—_
(=)

S16/13431
S02/03401
S00/00673
S01/02021
S01/01879
S01/01513
S00/00664
S07/06615
S00/00709
S19/07472

LASKA
MARCINKA
SMETANA
VYMYSLICKY
TEREM

LACA
MAREK
VEGH
BARBUS
KONIARIK

S00/00827 LIPTAI

meno

Jana
Barbora
Kristina
Ivana
Klaudia

Nikola
Simona

Anna
Beata
Miroslava
Michaela
Lea
Daniela
Michaela

Monika
Nikola
Lucia
Zuzana

Robert
Juraj
Radek
Pavol
Milan
Jozef
Jan
Zoltan
Dusan

Pavol
FrantiSek

D:\Rok2017kul\Sutaze 17\Vysledky 17\MSR_Sala 20170226
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R.n.

1998
1998
1997
1998
1998

1998
1998

C. SSK
BB0119
SE0053
P0O0028
PO0028
GA0093

KE0060
ZA0444

Klub

MSK - Brezno

Holi¢

SKP - Presov / SCP Bratislava
SKP - Presov - SEKCOV
Sala / SCP Bratislava

SG - Kogice

SK - Horky

Rekord: 419,3 /206,0 / 1 224,2

2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
1999
2000

1968
1954
1970
1969
1966
1954
1950
1962
1944

1964
1950

P0O0028
BAO0117
ZA0444
BB0037
ZA0444
VKO0146
DT0437
VKO0146

SKP - Presov - Sek&ov

SKP - Bratislava

Horky

VSC DUKLA - Banské Bystrica
Horky

Pribelce

Krivan

Pribelce

KE0060 SG - Kosice
KN0216 ROYAL - Komarno
MT0207 SKP - Martin

Rekord: 401,5 /- /1 166,0

ZH0318
TN0084
TNO0084
S10303
BAO117
BAO117
TNO0084
GA0093
BAO117
ZA0165

MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Nové Mesto nad Vahom
SSKP - Skalica

SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Bratislava

Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Sala

SKP - Bratislava

Zilina - mesto

GA0093 Sala

1. 2.
1034 100,4
101,6  100,9
103,3 100,9
100,9 100,0
99,6 100,8
98,8 98,6
ospravedlnena
103,3 102
103 100,3
99,1 101,9
100,4 101
99,5 97,5
96,6 96,5
95,3 98,9
96,9 94,8
ospravedlnena
ospravedlnena
ospravedlnena
93,4 97,6
95,5 97,0
95,9 100,0
94,9 95,1
96,7 97,5
95,3 96,7
95,6 93,8
89,4 98,0
90,2 89,4
83,7 94,7
ospravedlneny

3.
101,5
103,5
100,6
98,8
103,0
99,3

103,7
102,4
100,7
98,9
100,3
96,3
95,9
98,1

98,9
100,2
96,7
96,3
97,2
93
94,3
89,7
96,7
96,0

101,0
100,1
99,6
104,0
100,2
97,3

99,1
102,3
100,6
101,6

99,7

98,9

96

95,5

101,6
98,6
97,6
99,1
94,0
94,2
95,2
97,2
92,7
94,3

z

406,3
406,1
4044
403,7
403,6
394,0

408,1
408,0
402,3
401,9
397,0
388,3
386,1
385,3

391,5
391,3
390,2
385,4
3854
379,2
378,9
374,3
369,0
368,7

DruZstva

26.2.2017
13:08



Por. IDNo SSZ Priezvisko meno R.n. C.SSK Klub 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. z DruZstva
VzPu 60 - muzi druzstva Rekord: 627,8 /208,3 /1 847,9
$09/08163 BALAZ Zoltan 1984  BB0037 VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica 104,8 103,1 103,7 102,3 104,3 105,1 623,3
1  s1907374 HOLKO Ondrej 1996  BB0037 VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica 102,6 103,1 102,99 1029 103,3 1023 617,1 1852,0
s17/14064 MEDVED Matej 1996  BB0037 VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica 104,2 98.2 100 101,2 104,8 103,2 611,6
so1/02080 CACIK Marian 1976  BAO117 $KP - Bratislava 974 97,1 974 99 98,6 985  588,0
2 52015003 CERVENKA Denis 1997 BAO0117 SKP - Bratislava 102,7 103,9 103,3 102,7 1014 1042 618,2 18039
s04/04850 LACA Miroslav 1979 BAO0117 SKP - Bratislava 98,7 99,1 98,9 99,7 99,9 1014  597,7
s07/06401 FILKUS Daniel 1981 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 92,3 96,4 100,7 99.4 99.6 94,8  583,2
3 2014922 SUCHY Adam 1996  BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 101,3 101,2 99,9 98,5 102,2 100 603,1 1776.,4
$22/15966 SUCHY Libor 2000 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 96,5 97,5 100,1 96 99,9 100,1 590,1
VzPu 60 - juniori druzstva Rekord: 625,9/208,3 /1 834,2
20115151 JANY Patrik 1997 BB0037 KV SSZ Banska Bystrica 102,9 103,2 104,8 100,5 101,8 102 615,2
1 s2015152 SULEK Stefan 1998  BB0037 KV SSZ Banské Bystrica 102,5 102 101 103,1 101,8 99,3  609,7 1808,2
s22/16127 ZOLCER Gabriel 1999  VKO0146 KV SSZ Banské Bystrica 99,4 99,7 96,8 93,9 93,4 100,1 583,3
$22/16175 MESZAROS Juraj 1999 KN0216 ROYAL - Komérno 100,6 100,5 99,5 98.9 99.8 100.2  599,5
2 2216174 MESZAROS Gabriel 1999 KN0216 ROYAL - Komérno 97,2 97,9 100,9 95 97,1 99,9  588,0 1789,8
2417138 SZABO Zsolt 2000 KN0216 ROYAL - Koméarno 99.9 96,6 100,1 1023 102,6 100,8 602,3
$19/05387 BABALA Stanislav 1999  GA0093 Sala 101,5 100,2 100,3 101,8 100,3 99,7 603,8
3 sisi2640 LIPOVSKY Miroslav 1998  GA0093 Sala 98,3 1014 101,8 103,5 101,8 101,7 6085 1781,1
s24/16753 TOMASKO Alex 1998  GA0093 Sala 964 928 956 965 915 96  568,8
VzPu 40 - seniori druzstva Rekord: 401,5/-/1 166,0
s02/03401 MARCINKA Juraj 1954  TN0084 Nové Mesto nad Vahom 95,5 97,0 100,2 98.6 391,3
1 soo/00664 MAREK Jan 1950 TN0084 Nové Mesto nad Vahom 95.6 93,8 94,3 95,2 378,9 11604
S00/00673 SMETANA Radek 1970  TN0084 Nové Mesto nad Vahom 95,9 100,0 96,7 97.6 390,2
$00/00709 BARBUS Dusan 1944  BAO0117 SKP - Bratislava 90,2 89,4 96,7 92,7 369,0
2 so101513 LACA Jozef 1954  BAO0117 SKP - Bratislava 95,3 96,7 93 94,2 379,2 1133,6
s01/01879 TEREM Milan 1966  BAO0117 SKP - Bratislava 96,7 97,5 97,2 94,0 385,4
VzPu 40 - Zeny (....., 1996) Rekord: 419,4 /208,1 / 1 240,6
s12110272  HYBLEROVA Jana 1991  PO0028 SKP - Presov / SCP - Bratislava 103,7 103,5 103,3 102,5 413,0
1 si512654 SKOTKOVA Dominika 1993  PO0028 SKP - Presov / SCP - Bratislava 102,5 102,7 101,3 100,7 407,2 1217
s19/10242  ZIDEKOVA Lenka 1996  PO0028 SKP - Presov / SCP Bratislava 950 999 101,1 1004 396,4
303,6
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Por. IDNo SSZ Priezvisko

s2015205 MEDVEDOVA
2 si1802796 NOVOSEDLIKOVA
s1914767 VARGOVA

so1/02121 NEMECKOVA
3 sa416781 SALYOVA
s1910639 STIAVNICKA

VzPu 40 - juniorky (1997, 1998)

522115919 BENIKOVA

1 si713992 OLSAVSKA
s1905055 SPISAKOVA

VzPu 40 - kadetky (1999, 2000)
2216147 JAKUSOVA
1 si91209 MAZANOVA
2215841 TREBULOVA

PHK: Ing. Jan KULICH, ISSF A 3329/ A 029
HR: Ing Josef VALVODA, ISSF A 3341/ A 023

meno
Jana
Lucia

Veronika

Monika
Beata

Ivana

Diana
Ivana

Kristina

Daniela
Michaela
Monika
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R.n. C.8SSK Klub

1998 BBO0119 KV SSZ Banska Bystrica
1996  BB0037 KV SSZ Banska Bystrica
1995  VKO0146 KV SSZ Banska Bystrica

1969 BA0117 SKP - Bratislava

2000 BAO117 SKP - Bratislava

1997 BA0117 SKP - Bratislava
Rekord: 419,3 /206,9 / 1 229,8

1998  KE0060 SKP - Presov - SEKCOV

1998  PO0028 SKP - Presov - SEKCOV

1997  PO0028 SKP - Presov - SEKCOV
Rekord: 419,3/206,0 /1 224,2

2000 VKO0146 KV SSZ Banské Bystrica

1999  BB0037 KV SSZ Banska Bystrica

2000 VKO0146 KV SSZ Banské Bystrica

103,4
102,2
100,3

95,8
103
102,7

101,3
100,9
103,3

96,6
100,4
96,9

100,4
99,8
100,7

98,1
100,3
104,0

102,4
100,0
100,9

96,5
101
94,8

3.

101,5
103,9
101,6

96,4
102,4
97,4

100,8
98,8
100,6

96,3
98,9
98,1

101,0
101,3
101,2
303,5

93,6
102,3
103,6

102,5
104,0
99,6

98,9
101,6
95,5

z
406,3
407,2
403,8

383,9
408,0
407,7

407,0
403,7
404,4

388,3
401,9
385,3

DruZstva
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1200

1215

1176
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